
Contractor: 

Par Hawaii, LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Kauai 

and Molokai

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 02/23/26 03/02/26 03/09/26 03/16/26 03/18/26 03/21/26 03/23/26 03/30/26

Kauai

1

County of Kauai

Department of Water, Department of Water Baseyard

Above, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

2

County of Kauai

Department of Water, Department of Water Baseyard

Above, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87  $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

3

County of Kauai

Parks and Recreation , Wailua Golf Course 

Above, Tank Size:  500

ULSD Dyed
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

4

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Hanapepe Baseyard

Above, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

5

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Hanapepe Baseyard

Above, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87  $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

6

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Kapaa Baseyard  

Above, Tank Size:  4000

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

7

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Kapaa Baseyard  

Above, Tank Size:  4000

Unleaded 

Regular 87  $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

8

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Lihue Automotive 

Maintenance Facility

Above, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

9

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Lihue Automotive 

Maintenance Facility

Above, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
 $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

10

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Lihue Automotive 

Maintenance Facility

Above, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
 $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

11

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Princeville Police/Fire 

Substation

Above, Tank Size:  3600

ULSD

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

12

County of Kauai

Public Works - Automotive, Princeville Police/Fire 

Substation

Above, Tank Size:  3600

Unleaded 

Regular 87
 $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

13

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Sewage Pumping Station 

(SPS) - Hanamaulu

Above, Tank Size:  500

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

14

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Sewage Pumping Station 

(SPS) - Hanapepe Fire Station #2

Above, Tank Size:  500

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

15

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Sewage Pumping Station 

(SPS) - Industrial

Above, Tank Size:  500

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

16

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Sewage Pumping Station 

(SPS) - Kapaia

Above, Tank Size:  500

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

17

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Sewage Pumping Station 

(SPS) - Marriott

Above, Tank Size:  500

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

18

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Wailua Wastewater 

Treatment Plant (WWTP) - Eleele

Above, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

19

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Wailua Wastewater 

Treatment Plant (WWTP) - Lihue

Above, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 



Contractor: 

Par Hawaii, LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Kauai 

and Molokai

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 02/23/26 03/02/26 03/09/26 03/16/26 03/18/26 03/21/26 03/23/26 03/30/26

Kauai

20

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Wailua Wastewater 

Treatment Plant (WWTP) - Wailua

Above, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

21

County of Kauai

Public Works - Wastewater, Wailua Wastewater 

Treatment Plant (WWTP) - Waimea

Above, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD Dyed

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

22

Executive

Department of Land & Natural Resources, Forestry and 

Wildlife

Above, Tank Size:  1000

ULSD

 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

23

Executive

Department of Land & Natural Resources, Forestry and 

Wildlife

Above, Tank Size:  2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
 $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

24

Executive

Department of Transportation, Airports

Below, Tank Size:  4000

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

25

Executive

Department of Transportation, Airports

Below, Tank Size:  500

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

26

Executive

Department of Transportation, Airports

Below, Tank Size:  500

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

27

Executive

Department of Transportation, Airports

Below, Tank Size:  500

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

28

Executive

Department of Transportation, Airports

Below, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

29

Executive

Department of Transportation, Airports

Below, Tank Size:  4000

Unleaded 

Regular 87  $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

30

Executive

Department of Transportation, Highways

Above, Tank Size:  5000

ULSD
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

31

Executive

Department of Transportation, Highways

Above, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD Dyed
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

32

Executive

Department of Transportation, Highways

Above, Tank Size:  5200

Unleaded 

Regular 87  $    2.527  $    2.663  $    3.004  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    3.638  $    4.020  $    4.036 

Kauai

33

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Kauai Region, Kauai Veterans Memorial Hospital 

Below, Tank Size:  10000

ULSD Dyed
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Kauai

34

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Kauai Region, Samuel Mahelona Memorial Hospital

Below, Tank Size:  2000

ULSD Dyed
 $    3.310  $    3.425  $    4.231  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.320  $    5.995  $    6.502 

Molokai

1

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports - Molokai

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

ULSD
 $    6.189  $    6.189  $    6.189  $    6.189  $    6.479  $    6.717  $    6.717  $    6.717 

Molokai

2

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Molokai

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

Unleaded 

Regular 87  $    5.282  $    5.282  $    5.282  $    5.282  $    5.572  $    5.953  $    5.953  $    5.953 

Molokai

3

Executive

Department of Transportation, Highways - Molokai

Above Ground, Tank Size:  500

ULSD
 $    6.189  $    6.189  $    6.189  $    6.189  $    6.479  $    6.717  $    6.717  $    6.717 


